XTI AEROSPACE INC.

XTI AEROSPACE INC.

ISIN: US98423K1088

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
1.64 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-6.29% (-0.11)

US98423K1088
XTIA

Nasdaq

usb

Transport
Stock

15 EUR

S&P 500

1.63 USD (100)
1.65 USD (1,600)
1.72 USD

1.7691 USD
1.59 USD

1.75 USD
1.635675 USD
296,287
484,621.44
2,072

WKN: 98423K108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98423K1088&ID_NOTATION=454411859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98423K1088&ID_NOTATION=454411859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20b5b499858ad2df5420626efbbedac2478e6ccf282c1c16e1e05939fc168dcb&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df96504bf596efcb7&time=1715556645&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3ff3389395abae6421982eecbddf01b69776b089c07a859f3c7bdb08df7c6c6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0198d4e6bf5f973a1&time=1715556645&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e688420d8862d1465f0909f815abaf6c44233320087ede395341e2138b985337&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efcbdc98cf8dc9ec9&time=1715556645&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=820dcbf223d786f5a17a76d60d3117a2ac6e527bdbe675ab0ac4d64869f0862c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3bfcd8b0079c22b01&time=1715556645&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e006d6b99510e77f545eb775aa08c4a0186519d524477158ddac357117d719cc&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=04cd9f8f82a144868&time=1715556645&tool=RSC

XTI AEROSPACE INC.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
1.64 USD

Difference © -6.29%(-0.11)

General attributes

ISIN US98423K1088
Symbol XTIA
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.63 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.65 USD (1,600)
Open 1.72 USD
High 1.7691 USD
Low 1.59 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.75 USD
VWAP 1.635675 USD
Volume (pcs) 296,287
Trading volume 484,621.44
Number of trades 2,072
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -4.02 -3.69 -1.64
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.84 USD (267,541)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.70 USD (3,133,786)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -USD (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - USD (-)
YTD High | date -USD (-)
YTD Low | date - USD (-)
52 Weeks High | date -USD (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - USD (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/03/  22:02 4.87 EUR  0.01 22

12
Stuttgart 2024/03/  16:05 0.0493 EUR 0.00 5

12
Nasdaq 2024/05/  22:00 1.64USD  0.48 2,072

10
Munich 2024/03/  08:01 0.0456 EUR 0.00 1

11
Frankfurt 2024/03/  08:13 0.0481 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=454411859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237149529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183201761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278854217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215572472

XTI AEROSPACE INC.

12
Duesseldorf 2024/03/  19:30 530 EUR  0.00 7
11
Berlin 2024/03/  20:08 0.0501 EUR 0.00 11
12
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413217607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207294196

XTI AEROSPACE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

aX1

AEROSPACE

Contact Details
XTI AEROSPACE

S. InterPort Boulevard, Suite C 8123 80112
Englewood

Telefon: +1 800 680 7412
Fax: -
E-mail: contact@xtiaerospace.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:contact@xtiaerospace.com
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